Parent Quality Assurance Survey 2018- Results

THE SCHOOL Agree Agree Disagree | Disagree
Question Number % Number %
1. My child is happy at this school 82 96.47% 3 3.53%
2. My child enjoys coming to school 84 98.82% 1 1.18%
3. My child feels safe at this school 83 97.65% 2 2.35%
j&l]\g\élchlld makes good progress at this 82 96.47% 3 3.53%
5. My child is well taught 81 96.43% 3 3.57%
6..My child has thg opportun.ltY 'to enjoy a 80 95 24% 4 4.76%
wide range of curriculum activities
Zé'le:l;jtsa school supports my child's learning 79 97 53% ) 5 47%
8. This school makes sure its pupils are 81 97 59% ) 5 41%
well behaved
E;J}I;C;z;chool deals effectively with 64 90.14% 7 9.86%
10. the school supPorts my child's 76 95.00% 4 5.00%
emotional and social needs
11. This schqol responds well to any 71 92.21% 6 7 79%
concerns | raise?
12. | find the school welcoming 80 95.24% 4 4.76%
13. I receive valuable mfo:rmatmn from 79 94.05% 5 5.95%
the school about my child's progress
1{1. The school communicates effectively 79 92.94% 6 7 06%
with parents
15. This school is well led and managed 81 96.43% 3 3.57%
16. i

6. Would you recommend this school to 81 95.29% 4 4.71%

new parents




HELPING TO SUPPORT YOUR CHILD TO LEARN Yes Yes No No
Question Number % Number %

1. 1am able to support my child with their learning at home 82 98.80% 1 1.20%
2. | have attended .a session at school where | have learned 40 50.00% 40 50.00%
how to help my child at home

3. I have used the school website to find out information 65 80.25% 16 19.75%
about the school

SEN Yes Yes No No
Question Number % Number %

1. | have received an IEP for my child 18 69.23% 8 30.77%
2. My child has received additional support for their needs 18 66.67% 9 33.33%
3. | feel that my child's SEN needs are being met effectively 18 72.00% 7 28.00%




SCHOOL ACTIVITY CLUBS/TRIPS Yes Yes No No N/A N/A
Question Number % Number % Number %
1. My child has taken part in an after school activity club in 30 36.14% 16 19.28% 37 44.58%
the last 2 years (KS2 only)
5(.221:\(;:2:'3?5 taken part in a breakfast club booster this 9 10.71% 13 15.48% 61 72 62%
3. I would be willing to pay for more frequent school trips 60 83.33% 12 16.67% 0 0.00%
jérl](\)/\;?::?pge interested in an online payment option for 52 70.27% 29 29.73% 0 0.00%
SCHOOL LUNCHES Yes Yes No No
Question Number % Number %
1. Are you happy with the quality of the school lunches 45 72.58% 17 27.42%
2. i
twliic;u\l,set;i happy for my child to eat Halal meat once or 16 73.02% 17 26.98%
BEFORE AND AFTER SCHOOL CARE Yes Yes No No
Question Number % Number %
1. 1 would be interested in daily after-school club care for my 0 0
child to attend between the hours of 3.30 - 5.30pm 45 65.22% 24 34.78%
5 . . .
| would be interested in daily breakfast club care for my a1 60.29% 57 39.71%

child to attend between the hours of 8.00am and 9.00am




